800-233-4401  | www.whitmancontrols.com
DESCRIPTION
The L91 Series Vibrating Rod Point Level Switch is a heavy-duty
stainless steel vibrating rod ideal for measuring the presence of
solids and powders across a wide range of media and applications.
When materials come into contact with the measuring rod, the
frequency of vibration falls relative to the natural resonance
frequency in free air, sending an electronic signal detecting the

0.5 VA max.
800-233-4401  | www.whitmancontrols.com
ORDER GUIDE
L91 Series
L91 SERIES
Tx FLxxSxHxx Exxx LxxxxGx CxL91
Flange Type
and Bore Size
As specified for
ASA / ANSI /
JIS / DIN /
Custom
Insertion
Length
250mm
to
3000mm
Electronics
(See Page 2 for
Description)
EIUD
EIDP
EINL
EIUSP
EIDL
EIFS
ERUD
ERFS
Process
Connection
Material
C4:
SS-304
C6:
SS-316
CL:
SS-316L
CS:
Special
Material
Px
Process
Connection
Type
PFL:
Flanged Type
(See end of
order code)
PB1
1”  BSP
PB2
1 1/2” BSP
PB4
1 1/4” BSP
PB5
2”  BSP
PN1
1”  NPT
PN2
1 1/2” NPT
PN4
1 1/4” NPT
PN5
2”  NPT